
Resource List
COMPANY CONTACT WEBSITE PHONE
Speakers

Displays

Cornwall Association
Town of Cornwall
Cornwall Conservation Trust
Housatonic Valley Association
Cornwall Energy Task Force
Cornwall Housing Corporation

Priscilla Pavel
Gordon Ridgway
Hector Prud’homme
Savannah Judge
Katherine Freygang
Will Calhoun

cornwallassociation.org
selectman@optonline.net
cornwallconservationtrust.org
HVAtoday.org
cornwallctenergy.org
cornwallhousingcorporation.org

860-672-2626
860-672-4959
860-672-6263
860-672-6678
860-672-6010
860-672-0131

Clean Water Action
Energy Star
Eversource
Green Bank
Grumbling Gryphons
Home Energy Solutions
   (Home Energy Audits)
Home Hydro
Hou Bike Walk Trail
Housatonic Regional High
   School - Envirothon Team
Litchfield Hills Solar
Northwest Council of 
   Governments
NW Conservation District
Sharon Audubon
Techniart Lighting

Melissa Everett
 
Samantha Sojka 
Bob Wall
Leslie Elias
Andrea McCormack

Bob Whelan
Pat Hare

Ray Furse
Rick Lynn

Sean Hayden
Sean Grace

cleanwater.org
energystar.gov
eversource.com
ctgreenbank.com
grumblinggryphons.org
amccormack@CRI-energy.com

homeepros.com
houbikewalk.org
hvrhs.org

litchfieldhillssolar.com
northwesthillscog.org

conservect.org
sharon.audubon.org
www.techniart.com

860-232-6232

860-563-0015
860-672-0286
888-403-3500

860-480-8957
860-672-2315
860-824-5132

860-868-7834
860-491-9884

860-626-7222
860-364-0520
860-693-2003


